2017 - 2018 Marching Band Schedule

July 30 – August 4		Band Camp at Wesley Woods - MANDATORY

Friday, August 4		Meet the Band Night	 - Wilmington Stadium		7:00

Tuesday, August 8		Rehearsal – MANDATORY 				6:30-9:00

Thursday, August 10		Kennywood Parade Trip 					9:00am

Tuesday, August 15		Rehearsal - MANDATORY					6:30-9:00

Wednesday, August 16	Lawrence County Fair Performance			7:00

Monday, August 21		Rehearsal - MANDATORY					6:30-9:00

Friday, August 25	 	Football Game – Away @ Shenango			7:00

Friday, September 1		Football Game – Away @ West Middlesex 		7:00

Friday, September 8		Football Game – Home – Lakeview			7:00

Friday, September 15	Football Game – Away @ Sharpsville 			7:00

Wednesday, September 20	Lawrence County Marching Band Festival		7:00
				Union High School Stadium
				Rain Date: Wednesday, Sept. 27

Friday, September 22  	Football Game – Home – Mercer - (7/8 Band night)	7:00

Friday, September 29	Football Game – Home – Reynolds	 - Homecoming	7:00

Friday, October 6		Football Game - Away @ Greenville			7:00

Friday, October 13		Football Game – Home – Hickory – Senior Night		7:00

Saturday, October 14	Westminster College Homecoming Parade 		10:30am

Friday, October 20		Football Game – Away @ Slippery Rock 			7:00

Saturday, October 28	New Wilmington Halloween Parade			5:00	

Friday, December 3		New Wilmington Christmas Parade - TBA		6:30

December 8 – 12		Band & Choir Trip to Walt Disney World – Florida

Play-offs 			TBA

Pep Band Games 		TBA
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